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SHURE WIRELESS MICROPHONE / IEM ALLOCATION - AUSTRALIA

The wireless audio operators essential guide to frequency allocations now and post digital dividend restack. As at 1/6/2013
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lllawarra RS

Canberra C

Canberra RS

Melbourne C

Melbourne RS

Geelong C

Geelong RS

Adelaide C

Adelaide RS

Perth C

Perth RS

Launceston C

Launceston RS

Hobart C

Hobart RS

NIL

Dec-14

Nov-14

Aug-14

Jun-13

Dec-14

Dec-14

Mar-14

Nov-14

Dec-14

Mar-14

Sep-14

May-13

May-13

Jul-14

Dec-14

Darwin

Darwin

Darwin

Darwin

Cairns

Cairns

Sydney

Canberra

Sydney

Canberra

Melbourne

Melbourne

Adelaide

Adelaide

Perth

Perth

Hobart

Hobart

TV Channel 6 7

9

9A

10

11

12

BLOCK A (VHF)
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Darwin City (TBC)
Darwin City (TBC)

Cairns North

Cairns East

Townsville

Stuart / Townsville

Nth

Pt Arkwright

Nambour SC North

BNE Brisbane SE (TBC)

Sth Hinterland

Gold Coast

Gold Coast / Sth Hinterland

Sydney|

Kings Cross, Manly, Syd NW

Gosford / Bouddi / Wyong

Syd SW

lllawarra

MEL

MEL

Weston Crk / Woden / Tuggeranong

Melbourne Inner Subs / Sth Yarra

Geelong

ADE Adelaide Foothills
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Perth City (TBC)

Launceston
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BLOCK C

BLOCKE

DIGITAL DIVIDEND SPECTRUM, NO LONGER AVAILABLE AFTER 1t JANUARY 2015
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687 694 701 708 7165 722 729 736 743 750 757 764 771 /78 786 792 799 806 813 820

Frequency (MHz)

KEY

“CITY” C = Current allocation of indicated region

DAB = Digital Audio Broadcasting allocation

“CITY” RS = Post restack allocation of indicated region
RESTACK DATE = Date of restack for region

BLOCK “N” = Restack block allocation
“N” Series = Tuning range of indicated Shure product

All information in this document is correct as at 1/6/2013.

J9:558:570

= Shure frequency band name + range

TV Channel = Australian TV channel number
Frequency = Frequency for TV channel edge

Want more information on a region not listed above?
Head to www.readyfordigital.com.au for our
Online Automated Frequency Guide. Data is regularly updated,
direct from the ACMA, giving you optimum frequencies and
product for any location in Australia.
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